STATE OF CALIFORNIA BID SUMMARY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION B1D245
PAGE 1
BID OPENING DATE 01/11/00 IN SANTA CLARA AND SAN MATEO 01/12/00
CONTRACT NUMBER 04-1R0704 COUNTIES AT THE PAGE MILL ROAD CONTRACT CODE "F *
LOCATION 04-SCL-280-18.3/20.6 UNDERCROSSING AND THE ALPINE ROAD 14 CONTRACT ITEMS
INTERCHANGE

OPEN GRADED ASPHALT CONCRETE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN®"S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES

FEDERAL AID NONE

- 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES -

PROPOSALS 1SSUED 10 FUND TOTAL HM1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 35
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 8 ENGINEERS EST 275,160.00 AMOUNT UNDER 43,010.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 15.63
BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER 1D BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 232,150.00 8 R G W CONSTRUCTION INC 510 490-1070 CC PREF CLAIMED
00591940
P O BOX 1808 FAX 510 651-4546
FREMONT CA 94538
2 268,714.50 5 O C JONES AND SONS INC 510 526-3424 CC PREF CLAIMED
00759729
1520 FOURTH ST FAX 510 526-0990
BERKELEY CA 94710
3 269,885.00 6 PAVEX CONSTRUCTION DIVISION 650 482-4000 CC PREF CLAIMED
00000022
330 BLOMQUIST ST FAX 650 482-4103
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063
4 279,279.00 1 DE SILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION 925 829-9220 CC PREF CLAIMED
00704195
P O BOX 2909 FAX 925 803-4263
DUBLIN CA 94568
5 288,830.00 4 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 831 724-1011 CC PREF CLAIMED
00000089
P O BOX 50085 FAX 831 728-1701
WATSONVILLE CA 95077-5085
6 298,012.50 7 O GRADY PAVING INC 650 966-1926 CC PREF CLAIMED

2513 WYANDOTTE ST

MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

00201696
FAX 650 966-1946

3.0%



04-1R0704 B1D245

04-SCL-280 PAGE 2
01/11/00 01/12/00
7 322,025.00 3 G BORTOLOTTO AND COMPANY 650 595-2591 CC PREF CLAIMED
00397341
580 BRAGATO ROAD FAX 650 595-0718
SAN CARLOS CA 94070
8 333,176.00 2 INTERSTATE GRADING AND PAVING 650 952-7333 CC PREF CLAIMED
INC 00366020
P O BOX 389 FAX 650 952-6851

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080



04-1R0704 B1D245
04-SCL-280 PAGE 3

01/11/00 01/12/00
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

08 AIRPORT PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPING
SAN MATEO CA

COASTWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES REMOVE STRIPING
WATSONVILLE CA

RUSS ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
SAN JOSE CA



04-1R0704 B1D245
04-SCL-280 PAGE 4
01/11/00 01/12/00
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05 BOBBIE MACK GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING
VISALIA CA
LINEAR OPTIONS STRIPING
MENLO PARK CA
RUSS ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
SAN JOSE CA
BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06 BOBBIE MACK GRINDING CO COLD PLANING
VISALIA CA
LINEAR OPTIONS STRIPING AND MARKING
MENLO PARK CA
RUSS ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
SAN JOSE CA
BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING

FREMONT CA

STATWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC
PISMO BEACH CA

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS



04-1R0704 B1D245

04-SCL-280 PAGE 5

01/11/00 01/12/00
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04 AIRPORT PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPING
SAN MATEO CA
BOBBIE MACK GRINDING COLD PLANE
VISALIA CA
COASTWIDE ENVIORNMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING
WATSONVILLE CA
RUSS ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
SAN JOSE CA
TAKAKO TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL

MOUNTAIN RANCH CA

BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07 A F A CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
FRESNO CA
AIRPORT PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPING

SAN FRANCISCO CA

COASTWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES REMOVE STRIPING
WATSONVILLE CA

DELLA FOSSE TRUCKING
UNION CITY CA



04-1R0704 B1D245
04-SCL-280 PAGE 6
01/11/00 01/12/00
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03 AIRPORT PAVEMENT MARKERS STRIPING
SAN MATCO CA
CAL SAFETY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL
FREMONT CA
BIDDER 1D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 AIRPORT PAVEMENT MARKINGS STRIPING

SAN MATEO CA

STAEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC
SAN JOSE CA

TAKAKO TRAFFIC CONTROL
MOUNTAIN RANCH CA

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

TRAFFIC CONTROL



04-1R0704 B1D245

04-SCL-280 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOwW BIDDER PAGE 7
01/11/00 01/12/00
ITEM ITEM UNIT OF ESTIMATED
NO. CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 15,000.00* 15,000.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 33,000.00* 33,000.00
3 150714 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE M2 650 23.00 14,950.00
4 150722 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 1,330 3.00 3,990.00
5 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT M2 10,000 2.50 25,000.00
6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING STA 13 350.00 4,550.00
7 198007 IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING) TONN 17 45.00 765.00
8 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED) TONN 2,360 45.00 106,200.00
9 397001 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (PAINT BINDER) TONN 16 500.00 8,000.00
10 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING M2 165 25.00 4,125.00
11 (S) 840561 100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE M 7,600 1.10 8,360.00
12 (S) 840563 200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE M 600 1.75 1,050.00
13 (S) 850101 PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE) EA 470 3.00 1,410.00
14 (S) 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 1,150 5.00 5,750.00

TOTAL 232,150.00



ITEM|

©CO~NOOARAWNE

04-1R0704

04-SCL-280 SUMMARY OF
01/11/00
_______________________________ I
SECOND | THIRD
BID AMOUNT | BID
_______________________________ [

10,815.00* 10815.00] 22,500.00*
21,000.00* 21000.00] 27,365.00*
12.50 8125.00] 12.00

1.00 1330.00] 1.00

3.00 30000.00] 3.20

400.00 5200.00] 300.00

35.00 595.00] 40.00

67.50 159300.00] 61.00

700.00 11200.00] 625.00

35.50 5857.50] 35.00

1.05 7980.00] 1.00

2.10 1260.00] 2.00

2.60 1222.00] 2.50

4.20 4830.00] 4.00

268,714.50

REMA

22500.
27365.
7800.
1330.
32000.
3900.
680.
143960.
10000.
5775.
7600.
1200.
1175.
4600.

269,885.00

I NI NG

FOURTH

BIDDERS

AMOUNT

279,279.00

B1D245
PAGE 8
01/12/00
FIFTH
BID AMOUNT
12,950.00* 12950.
27,500.00* 27500.
8.00 5200.
2.00 2660.
2.75 27500.
400.00 5200.
125.00 2125.
75.00 177000.
500.00 8000.
25.00 4125.
1.10 8360.
1.75 1050.
3.00 1410.
5.00 5750.
288,830.00



ITEM|

©CO~NOOARAWNE

04-1R0704
04-SCL-280
01/11/00

15,000.00*
25,000.00*

13.00
3.30
4.50

15000.
25000.
8450.
4389.
45000.
10010.
850.
153400.
12800.
4537.
9500.
1200.
1551.
6325.

SUMMARY OF

|

I SEVENTH

I BID

|
00} 17,000.00*
00} 20,000.00*
00} 11.50
00} 5.00
00} 4.20
00} 1,500.00
00} 500.00
00} 69.00
00} 500.00
50] 30.00
00} 1.80
00} 2.50
00} 4.00
00} 7.00

298,012.50

REMA

AMOUNT

17000.
20000.
T475.
6650.
42000.
19500.
8500.
162840.
8000.
4950.
13680.
1500.
1880.
8050.

322,025.00

I NI NG

BIDDERS

EIGHTH

AMOUNT

333,176.00

B1D245
PAGE 9
01/12/00



